
2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

ST. JOHN'S

St. John's 9,514     9,816     9,996     10,109   10,080   9,825     9,824     9,695     9,830     9,749     

Off-Campus 333        529        581        612        342        278        187        232        220        245        

Total Undergraduate Full-time 9,847     10,345   10,577   10,721   10,422   10,103   10,011    9,927     10,050   9,994     

St. John's 476        482        540        677        857        517        687        600        680        839        

Off-Campus 613        715        765        852        848        805        674        895        879        993        

Total Undergraduate Part-time 1,089     1,197     1,305     1,529     1,705     1,322     1,361     1,495     1,559     1,832     

Total Undergraduate - St. John's 10,936   11,542   11,882   12,250   12,127   11,425   11,372   11,422   11,609   11,826   

MARINE INSTITUTE (MI)

Total Undergraduate Full-time 134        50          98          117        125        99          116        54          58         46          

Total Undergraduate Part-time 210        225        268        303        281        265        281        278        285        289        

Total Undergraduate - Marine Institute 344        275        366        420        406        364        397        332        343       335        

Corner Brook 756        842        847        930        927        1,010     987        993        936        977        

Off-Campus 14          18          19          28          38          18          6            2            -            -            

Total Undergraduate Full-time 770        860        866        958        965        1,028     993        995        936       977        

Corner Brook 51          37          51          69          94          40          49          49          51         48          

Off-Campus 33          46          56          62          70          46          23          20          -            -            

Total Undergraduate Part-time 84         83         107        131        164        86         72         69         51         48         

Total Undergraduate - Grenfell Campus 854        943        973        1,089     1,129     1,114     1,065     1,064     987       1,025     

Total Undergraduate Full-time 209        208        206        197        231        226        239        249        233        226        

Total Undergraduate Part-time 14          15          19          23          4            5            4            2            1           2            

Total Undergraduate - WRSN 223        223        225        220        235        231        243        251        234       228        

CENTRE FOR NURSING STUDIES (CNS)

Total Undergraduate Full-time 493        482        443        445        478        469        477        484        467        460        

Total Undergraduate Part-time 18          16          35          45          7            17          18          11          23         20          

Total Undergraduate - CNS 511        498        478        490        485        486        495        495        490       480        

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 12,868   13,481   13,924   14,469   14,382   13,620   13,572   13,564   13,663   13,894   

ST. JOHN'S

Total Graduate Full-time 2,865     3,223     2,843     2,524     2,520     2,623     2,419     2,417     2,397     2,289     

Total Graduate Part-time 969        1,016     1,084     1,175     1,173     1,109     1,120     1,103     1,118     1,207     

Total Graduate - St. John's 3,834     4,239     3,927     3,699     3,693     3,732     3,539     3,520     3,515     3,496     

GRENFELL CAMPUS

Total Graduate Full-time 139        150        122        97          78          74          59          62          51         38          

Total Graduate Part-time 26          13          7            1            3            1            1            1            2           3            

Total Graduate - Grenfell Campus 165        163        129        98         81          75         60         63         53         41          

LABRADOR CAMPUS

Total Graduate Full-time 7            2            N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Total Graduate Part-time 16          11          N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Total Graduate - Labrador Campus 23         13          N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

MARINE INSTITUTE

Total Graduate Full-time 177        154        153        133        120        91          78          54          55         30          

Total Graduate Part-time 134        124        131        167        143        146        157        137        136        120        

Total Graduate - Marine Institute 311        278        284        300        263        237        235        191        191        150        

TOTAL GRADUATE 4,333     4,693     4,340     4,097     4,037     4,044     3,834     3,774     3,759    3,687     

        247         254         255         253         255         250          251          261         262         245 

        433         468          501         586         596         644         599         605         588         587 

GRAND TOTAL 17,881   18,896   19,020   19,405   19,270   18,558   18,256   18,204   18,272   18,413   
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